
 

COHORT 16 REQUIRED DEVELOPMENTAL SEQUENCE 

Full-

Time 

Fall 2026 Spring 2027 Fall 2027 Spring 2028 Fall 2028 Spring 2029 

 

 

 

Career 

Counseling 

EDC 210: Advocacy, Social 

Justice, & Cultural 

Foundations in Counseling (3 

units) 

EDC 214: Dynamics of 

Human Development (3 

units) 

EDC 218: Assessment 

in Counseling (3 units) 

EDC 244: Trauma 

and Crisis Counseling (3 units) 

EDC 233: Substance Abuse & 

Addiction Counseling (3 units) 

EDC 254: Counseling & 

Psychotropic Medicine (3 

units) 

EDC 216: Counseling 

Theory (3 units) 

EDC 250: Research in 

Counseling (3 units) 

EDC 219: Group 

Processes in Counseling (3 

units) 

EDC 262: Career Counseling 

Process (3 units) 

EDC 266: Career &  

Program Develop (3 units) 

EDC 268: Career & Job  

Search (3 units) 

EDC 280: Counseling Skills 

Lab (2 units) 

EDC 260: Career 

Development (3 units) 
EDC 231: Diagnosis & 

Treatment Planning (3 units) 

EDC 475: Counseling 

Practicum (3 units) 

EDC 480: Counseling 

Internship (3 units) 
EDC 480: Counseling 

Internship (3 units) 

EDC 252: Legal & Ethical 
Issues in Professional 
Counseling (3 units) 

 
EDC 264: Career Systems 

Development (3 units) 

  EDC 500: Culminating 

Experience: Comprehensive 
Exam (1 unit) 

 

 

 

Marriage 

Couple Family 

Counseling 

EDC 210: Advocacy, Social 

Justice & Cultural Foundations 
Counseling (3 units) 

EDC 214: Dynamics of 

Human Development (3 
units) 

EDC 219: Group Processes in  

Counse l ing  (3 units) 
EDC 244: Trauma and Crisis 

Counseling (3 units) 

EDC 233: Substance Abuse 

& Addiction Counseling (3 

units) 

EDC 254: Counseling & 

Psychotropic Medicine (3 
units) 

EDC 216: Counseling Theory 

(3 units) 

EDC 234: Seminar: Marriage 

& Family Counseling (3 

units) 

EDC 218: Assessment in 

Counseling (3 units) 

EDC 236: Couples Counseling 

(2 units) 

EDC 212: Gender & 

Sexuality (3 units) 

EDC 500: Culminating 

Experience: Comprehensive 

Exam (1 unit) 

EDC 280: Counseling Skills 

Lab (2 units) 

EDC 250: Research in 

Counseling (3 units) 
EDC231: Diagnosis & 

Treatment 

Planning (3 units) 

EDC 475: Counseling 

Practicum (3 units) 

EDC 480: Counseling 

Internship (3 units) 

EDC 480: Counseling 

Internship (3 units) 

 

EDC 252: Legal & Ethical 

Issues in Professional 

Counseling (3 units) 

EDC 260: Career 

Development (3 units) 

EDC 235: Advanced Seminar: 

Marriage & Family Counseling 

(3 units) 

EDC 476: Advanced Skills in 

Marriage & Family Counseling 

(1 unit) 

  

 

 

 

Rehabilitation 

Counseling 

EDC 210: Advocacy, Social 

Justice & Cultural 

Foundations Counseling (3 

units) 

EDC 214: Dynamics of 

Human Development (3 

units) 

EDC 219: Group Processes in 

Counseling (3 units) 

EDC 244: Trauma and Crisis 

Counseling (3 units) 

EDC 233: Substance Abuse & 

Addiction Counseling (3 units) 

EDC 500: Culminating 

Experience: Comprehensive 

Exam (1 unit) 

EDC 216: Counseling Theory 

(3 units) 

EDC 239: Foundations in 

Rehabilitation Counseling (3 

units) 

EDC 231: Diagnosis & 

Treatment Planning (3 units) 

EDC 234: Seminar: Marriage & 

Family Counseling (3 units) 

EDC 263: Advanced Case 

Conceptualization in Clinical 

Rehabilitation (3 units) 

EDC 254: Counseling & 

Psychotropic Medicine (3 

units) 

EDC 280: Counseling Skills 

Lab (2 units) 

EDC 250: Research in 

Counseling (3 units) 
EDC 218: Assessment in 

Counseling (3 units) 

EDC 475: Counseling 

Practicum (3 units) 
EDC 480: Counseling 
Internship (3 units) 

EDC 480: Counseling 

Internship (3 units) 

EDC 252: Legal & Ethical 

Issues in Professional 

Counseling (3 units) 

EDC 260: Career 

Development (3 units) 

EDC 247: Medical & 
Psychosocial Aspects of 
Disability (3 units) 

   

 


